
Regional Emergency Coordinators
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REC Supervisor: DeWayne Hatcher, dewayne.r.hatcher@state.or.us

REC Region 1 Kathryn Richer, HPO.Region1@multco.us
Robin Holm, HPO.Region1@multco.us 
DeWayne Hatcher and Ed Flick will also be supporting Region 1

REC Region 2 Sue Lamb, Susan.A.Lamb@state.or.us

REC Region 3/5 Ed Flick, Edwin.Flick@state.or.us
Haleigh Leslie, Haleigh.M.Leslie@state.or.us

REC Region 6/9 Dean Marcum, Dean.Marcum@state.or.us
Kristy Beachamp, Kristy.A.Beachamp@state.or.us

REC Region 7 Kattaryna Stiles, Kattaryna.L.Stiles@state.or.us
Mary Goodwin, mojogoodwin@gmail.com
Jessica Laberge, oregonlaberge@gmail.com

Tribal Emergency Coordinator Carey Palm, Carey.L.Palm@state.or.us 
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